
Muži a junioři (300m + 21km + 7km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 63 1:30:45,00 Vojtěch Hrubý 1992

2 57 1:32:28,00 Lukáš Kovanda 1990

3 85 1:33:12,00 Martin Kindl 1972

4 137 1:34:44,00 Ondřej Kraus 1996

5 64 1:36:35,00 Eduard Oplatek 1975

6 83 1:39:49,00 Quido Hernych 1973

7 82 1:41:35,00 Luděk Kraus 1965

8 84 1:41:35,00 Zdeněk Doležálek 1955

9 56 1:43:03,00 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

10 138 1:45:13,00 Martin Pinc 1997

11 51 1:46:43,00 David Palivec 1984

12 53 1:48:16,00 Kryštof Míka 1986

13 54 1:49:26,00 Michal Kiršner 1976

14 59 1:49:45,00 Filip Stočes 1988

15 91 1:56:02,00 Karel Boháč 1947

16 58 1:58:01,00 Petr Fiřt 1978

17 60 2:02:29,00 Václav Houška 1990

18 62 2:03:26,00 Jan Červinka 1981

19 61 2:03:26,00 Jakub Šístek 1981

20 139 2:04:18,00 Miroslav Pinc 1995

21 52 2:06:25,00 Petr Mišurec 1983

22 55 2:10:52,00 František Zeman 1984

23 81 2:15:17,00 Jiří Šembera 1973

136 DNF Jakub Kiršner 1996

Slapecký triatlon 2013 – výsledky



Junioři

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 137 1:34:44,00 Ondřej Kraus 1996

2 138 1:45:13,00 Martin Pinc 1997

3 139 2:04:18,00 Miroslav Pinc 1995

136 DNF Jakub Kiršner 1996

Muži 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 63 1:30:45,00 Vojtěch Hrubý 1992

2 57 1:32:28,00 Lukáš Kovanda 1990

3 64 1:36:35,00 Eduard Oplatek 1975

4 56 1:43:03,00 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

5 51 1:46:43,00 David Palivec 1984

6 53 1:48:16,00 Kryštof Míka 1986

7 54 1:49:26,00 Michal Kiršner 1976

8 59 1:49:45,00 Filip Stočes 1988

9 58 1:58:01,00 Petr Fiřt 1978

10 60 2:02:29,00 Václav Houška 1990

11 62 2:03:26,00 Jan Červinka 1981

12 61 2:03:26,00 Jakub Šístek 1981

13 52 2:06:25,00 Petr Mišurec 1983

14 55 2:10:52,00 František Zeman 1984

Muži 40 – 59

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 85 1:33:12,00 Martin Kindl 1972

2 83 1:39:49,00 Quido Hernych 1973

3 82 1:41:35,00 Luděk Kraus 1965

4 84 1:41:35,00 Zdeněk Doležálek 1955

5 81 2:15:17,00 Jiří Šembera 1973

Muži 60+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 91 1:56:02,00 Karel Boháč 1947



Ženy (300m + 21km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 1:22:32,00 Linda Rechtoriková 1987

2 126 1:47:46,00 Alena Smažíková 1973

102 DNF Monika Němečková 1986

Ženy 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 1:22:32,00 Linda Rechtoriková 1987

102 DNF Monika Němečková 1986

Ženy 40+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 126 1:47:46,00 Alena Smažíková 1973



Žáci (100m + 21km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 160 1:47:52,00 Filip Kiršner 2000

2 161 1:48:00,00 Karel Bohun 1998

Děti

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 183 0:00:45,00 Anežka Šístková 2007

2 178 0:00:48,00 David Kostner 2006

3 177 0:00:52,00 Nela Míková 2008

4 181 0:00:54,00 Lucie Maděrová 2008

5 184 0:01:12,00 Radim Šístek 2010

6 182 0:01:13,00 Andrea Ďoubalová 2009

7 180 0:01:14,00 Jaroslav Maděra 2010

8 179 0:01:31,00 Antonín Míka 2011


	Vysledky

